Position Other Positions Held

Senior Maintenance Worker
Fleet Svcs Coordinator
Bldg. Trades Worker Il
Bldg. Trades Worker Il
Admin Secretary
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

City

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$87,784
$82,018
$78,373
$74,947
$73,196
$71,208
$68,614
$68,226
$64,148
$62,880
$61,676
$58,511
$58,444
$55,347
$54,996
$52,773

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,241
$36,604
$16,312
$21,588
$16,955
$28,528
$40,055
$21,574
$30,081
$27,205
$33,394
$32,582
$19,057
$32,175
$32,167
$18,051



