Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Maintenance Worker		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$87,784	\$44,241
Fleet Svcs Coordinator		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$82,018	\$36,604
Bldg. Trades Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$78,373	\$16,312
Bldg. Trades Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$74,947	\$21,588
Admin Secretary		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$73,196	\$16,955
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$71,208	\$28,528
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$68,614	\$40,055
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$68,226	\$21,574
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$64,148	\$30,081
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$62,880	\$27,205
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$61,676	\$33,394
Maintenance Worker II		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$58,511	\$32,582
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$58,444	\$19,057
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$55,347	\$32,175
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$54,996	\$32,167
Maintenance Worker I		Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$52,773	\$18,051